— Boston Whaler, Inc.

nnnnn

FPEBEz00N T1

NOTE: ITEMS 25,26, AND 27
ARE USED FOR THE CLEAT
IN THE BOW LOCKER

ONLY.

F
E
D
-
C
B
g
T
ASSEMBLY & PARTS|®
IDENT. DOCUMENT |1V
“*’fDNE TRAWN T, L 8
SATE CHKD.
5/17/99 [peston
R
7 -
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CODE|

DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

£ 20" VENTURA
HULL ASSEMBLY
SHEET 1

e

1




— Boston Whaler, Inc.

DWE. NO.

PB200VTZ2

F
E
D
94,96
117 /|
=
C
11
122
121 1z
118 99 g
2 13 114
103 101
B
124
125 RS oS AR I EHES £
123 N 102 D‘EC‘MAJ’“”“EENWR z
104 "0 ot seae ooms T
98 ASSEMBLY & PARTS |U)
IDENT. DOCUMENT [N
SCA‘iONE DRAWN  7,J.L )
AT CHKD. @)
119 5/17/99 [oesin
100 C lu 5
/ N
. . . . ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
] ‘ DESCRIFTION ‘ g ‘ & ‘ g |me 20" VENTURA
g sl HULL ASSEMBLY
REVISIONS SHEET 2
8 5 % 4 3 | 2 | 1




PARTS LIST

8047 MODEL: 20" vEW
"DOCUMENT CONTROL NO. PB200VTS

EYE, BOW 1/2° X & 0995456
EYE, LIFTING 1/2" CHR 13309
UT, ACORN #1/2—13 1007756 |
E, BOW 172" X & 0995477 |
E, LIFTING 1/2" CHR 103309
T, ACORN #1/2—13 07756 |
HRU—HULL, PVC PRESS FIT 1042084
[08 T, PVC RETAIN THRU—HULL 1042068
09 LUG, BRASS 1 DRAIN TURN TIGHT. 0133371
10 .| VENT, CALM ROPE LOCKER 2" X 2 0533430
1 .| SCREW, TAPPING #BA X 1/2" PTH 08812
.| THRU—HULL, PLASTIC 1 11/32" ADJ. SCUP.| 0996538
RAIN, 1" IMPACT W/O BARB BLK 041953
PLUG, BRASS 3/4" DRAIN CAM. 996009
RAIN SLEEVE, FLUSH IMPACT 5/8 0518878
PUMP, BILGEV1250 12V DC 0273003
SCREW, TAPPING #BA X 5/B" PTH 1010925
.| SWITCH, FLOAT RULE W/COVER 0989335
.| SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1 1/4" PPH 1010644
.| THRU-HULL, PLASTIC 1 1/8" WHITE 124578
.| TANK, FUEL 91 GAL. 021179
.| RUB_PAD, FUEL TANK 174" X 2" X 042449
.|[PAD,PLAS FUEL TNK 1/8°XT 172 ><4 BRKT 042969
16 SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1 1/2 010909
5 [EA.[CLEAT, B” HEAVY HOLLOW BASE 027010
16 [EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 2" PFH 010927
4 [EA | SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 2 1/4 PFH | 1010065
4 [EA[WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1 1 189365
3 NUT, LOCK £+1/4-20 009786
1 [EA.| RUBRAIL, PLASTIC CHAR 47° 020916
[T10[EA.| SCREW. TAPPING #10A X 1 172" PFH 009943
INSERT, RUBRAIL CHAR FLEX 47 020825
AP, RUBRAIL END PORT 57639
AP, RUBRAIL_END STRBD 57647
CREW. TAPPING #10A X 2" PTH 06754
AP, BOW RUBRAIL 54925
.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1 1/2" POH 08515
.| TRIM, HDPE TRANS BLK 41542
.| SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 5/8  PTH 10925

G|
PARTS, BUCKLE S\DE RELEASE

HOLDER, BATTERY GR24 FULLY ENCLOSED 5059
UPH 0

2 - [WEBBING, STRAP_NYLON 1030105
2. BRACKET, BATTERY HOLDDOWN - /4" CHR| 1042857
% REW. TAPPING #10A X 1008507
LIGHT, NAV SURF_HOR. MOUNT CHR 0996496

REW, TAPPING F4A X 1 0636

Do A STEe 457 N/BEND. 0222125

IGHT. NAV STERN BASE CHR 0331751

REW, TAPPING #BA X 1" POH 0150805

L, OLK_STRG POLE WAST LIGHT 0590646

REW, TAPPING #10A X 008739

S bANEdDT STeR Gt wAST 043701

[ TUBING, VINYL SPEEDO BLK 1043017
VENT, CLAMPSHL RP_LCKR 1 5/8'X1 172" | 0126870

[ SCREV. TAPPING Jor X 17 PTH 1008796

. GROMMET, 0/B HARNESS 4" BLK 0005241
“CREVLTAPEMJ{LA X 5/8" PTH 1010925

£ ARPOON_PORT FIRE_RED 0995889

£ ARPOON_PORT DK GREEN 998543

£ AREQON PORT CORBIN DK BLUE_[0998450

£ A RBD FIRE 0998609

ECAL, HARPY RED M 0998501

£ ARP RBD CORBIN DK BLUE | 0998476
EIFL.ITAE 'S0UD 1 ARE RED W/PN 038009
8 [FT.| TAPE, SOLID 17 DK GREEN W 37993
28 [FT. | TAPE, SOLID 1" cowsw e Yot wzemosras
DECAL, LOGO 28! FIR 0996104
BECAET0c0 5o DR e 0995096
_[DECAL, LOGO 28" CORBIN DK BLUE 0998088

. COVER, FUEL TANK FIBERGLASS 1061862

[ ACCESE PLT,_POLYPROP 10U 8" WATE_| 1066t
TZ[EA| RIVET, POP/BLIND F3/T6 X 5/8 0189415
T [EATACCESS PLT, PLASTIC T HANDLE s WH\TE 1068642
6 [EA.| RIVET, POP/BLIND #3/16" X 5 0189415
26 [EA. | SCREW, TAPPNG fl10A X 2 o 1008754
T [EA.[ COVER, ANCHOR LOCKER FIBERGIASS 1139716

HDPE ANCHOR LOCKER SEAFOAM

[ TRIM,
.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 3/4" POH

CREW, TAPPING JBA >< /27 PH 008812
HINGE, DOOR 1 1/2" X 3 0395155
CREW, TAPPING #10A X 1" POH 08507
CREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 5/8" POH 0545
UT BBL #10-24 X_3/8" FH 40187
HANDLE, HATCH 14455
CREW, MACHINE #10— 24 X 5/8 POH 10545
0-24 X 3 40167

YINR, GAS 30 PSI 20 EXT X 17" COMP_| 0685564
LIFT CYLN OFFSET W/STUD 2 HLY 0995084

TAPPING #BA X 5/8" PTH 1010925

IFT_CYL 90 DEGC .07 W/ STUD [ 0817676

APPING #BA X 1/2" PTH 1008812

< STRG POLE [0590646
TAPPING #10A X 1~ PTH 008739

ROLLER NYLON SURF 043066
TAPPING #BA X 1/2" PTH 008812

APFING #5A X 5/8" PTH 010925

.| COVER, MOTORWELL FIBERGLASS

HATCH, ACCESS FUEL WHITE
RIVET, POP, 16" X 5/8" ALUM

CREW, TAPP\NG WOA X 2" PIH

FLANGE, RIGGING 2" BLK

RIVET, POP/BLIND #3/16" X 5/8" ALUM

HOSE, SANI 2" ID RIGGING TUBE BLK

D
OVER, FISHWELL FIBERGLASS
HINGE, DOOR 1 1/2°

3
CREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 5/8" POH
i}

X 3/8
CREW, TAPP\NG 10A X 1" POH
HANDLE, HAT

CREW. MACH\NE F10-24 >< 5 8" POH
UT, BBL #1024 X 3/8"

OVER; FWD SEAT S(RG F\EERGLASS

HINGE,

NGE, DOO X 3
CREW. MACH\NE #10 24 >< 5 8" POH

UT, BEL #10-24 X

CREW. TAPPING 10A >< 1 POH

UMPER, BLK 374" DIA. 174" THK

REW, TAPPING #BA X 5/8" PTH

C|
HASP, SWIVEL FLUSH MOUNT

CREW. TAPPING #BA X 3/4 PFH

CREW, TAPPING #8A X 1/2" PTH
Si LK

IM_SEAL, 1/4
.| BULKHEAD, HOPE LOSEOUT WALL
.| SCREW, TAPPING 2" PTH
SWIM, PLATFORM F\BERGLASS
SCREW, TAPPING #14A >< 1 1 2 FTH

WASHER, FENDER 1/4°
SUPPORT, SWIM PLATFORM POR‘T

.| SCREW. TAPPING 14A X 1 _1/2" PPH

.| SCREW, CAP #5/16—18 X 1 1 2 HEX_HD
WASHER, FENDER 16" X 1

WASHER, LOCK/SPLIT 5/16

LADDER, FOLDING

) STEP
.| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4=20 X 1 172" PPH
/%

WASHER, FENDER 1/4°
NUT, LOCK #1/4-20

RAIL, BOW

REW. TAPPING #14A X 1 1/2" PPH

X, ABS FIRE EXT LONG WH\TE

REW, TAPPING
OR,

OR. HDPE CONSOLE ACCESS STHD SEAFM

REW. MACHINE #8-37 X 1 1/4" POH
WASHER, FLAT #8

BA
HDPE CONSOLE ACCESS PORT SEAFM] 1

NUT, LOCK#B-32

1009927




— Boston Whaler, Inc.

DWE. NO.

PB200VTS

39

21

23
L3

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN'INCHES
TOLERANCES
DECIMALS ANGULAR
B X
+ XX

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

on oma] O

ASSEMBLY & PARTS
IDENT. DOCUMENT

SCALE
None | PR T.J.L

CHKD.

DATE
5/17/99 [oesion

C [|we

sosrn————
AR /.

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

SINOCOCzcgad

‘ DESCRIPTION

CODE|

‘
\g ™ 207 VENTURA

REVISIONS

LIVEWELL
SEAT

| 3 | 2

| ]




PARTS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 20" VENTURA
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO: PB200VT9

o
=2

DESCRIPTION

B.W.I. NO.

07 EA.| LIVEWELL, 22 GAL. 0995324
02| 1 [EA.| TAILPIECE,MAR 1.5” MPTX1.5" BARB 90 DEG| 0635458
| - A}l —m———r———— | ===
04| 1 |EA.|TAILPIECE,MAR 1.57 MPTX1.5” BARB 90 DEG| 0635458
05| 1 [EA.| PLUG, DRAIN 1 1/2" BLK 0907279
06| 1 |EA|TEE, PVC 1.5 BARB 1.5 BARB 1.5 BARB 1037027
07 ] 1 [EA.| BUSHING, PLASTIC 2" KNOCKOUT 1059569
08| 1 |EA. | COVER, ABS HOSE WHITE 1037605
09| 6 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #B8A X 5/87 PTH 1010925
10 1 JEA | THRU=HULL, PLASTIC 27 SCUP W/FLAP 0628081
11 1 |EA | TAILPIECE MAR 3/4"MPTX3/4” BARB 90 DEG| 0567925
12 1 JEA [ VALVE, MAR BAL 2—WAY 3/4" 0557959
13 1 JEA [ ELBOW, MAR 3/4° MPTX3/4"BARBX 90 DEG | 0567958
141 1 |EA.| GROMMET, 0/B HARNESS 37 BLK 0580720
15| 4 |EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 5/87 PTH 1010925
16| 1 |EA. | TEE, PLASTIC 3/4" ALL BARB 0995191
"/ -JFAl--— |
181 1 [EA.| PUMP, RAW WATER 1043756
19 4 |EA. | SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 17 PTH 1008739
20| 1 |EA.| ELBOW, MAR 3/4° MPTX3/4"BARBX 90 DEG | 0567958
21 1 [EA. | THRU=HULL, BRZ 3/4” W/NUT X—LONG 1052499
22| —|EFA|l -/ | ===
23] 3 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 3/47 PFH 1008408
24| 1 |EA.| ADAPTER, PVC 1/2" PT 3/4” BARB 1037092
25| 1 |EA.| ELBOW, ACETAL 1/2"MPTX1/2"FPTX 90 DEG. 0172551
26| 1 |EA.] FITTING, FRESH WATER OUTLET 0996512
27| 3 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1/2° POH 1010578
28| 1 |EA.| SEAT BASE, LIVEWELL 1061910
29| 1 |EA.| DRAIN SLEEVE, FLUSH IMPACT 5/8" 0518878
30| 1 |EA.] CUSH, LIVEWELL SEAT WHT/GRY 1007129
31| 2 |EA.| EYE, STRAP EYE TIE DOWN 5/16" 0861120
32| 4 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #B8A X 5/8" PTH 1010925
331 2 |EA.| HOOK, FENDER 1043053
34| 4 [EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #8-32 X 3/4" PTH 1010755
35| 4 |EA.| WASHER, FLAT #8 0152900
36| 4 [EA.| NUT, LOCK #8-—32 1009927
371 1 |EA.| CORD, SHOCK 3/8” X 15" W/HOOKS 1039528
38| 1 |EA.| SEAT TOP, LIVEWELL 1061902
391 1 JEA. | CUSH, LIVEWELL B/R WHT/GRY 1007137
40| 2 |EA.| WASHER, FENDER 1/4”7 X 1 1/4” 0189365
41| 2 |EA. | WASHER, STAR #1/4 1008929
42| 2 |EA.| NUT, HEX #1/4-20 0152645
45| 1 |EA.] CUSH, LIVEWELL COVER WHT/GRY 1007145
44 |10 [EA.| SNAP, STUD #8 X 3/8" PH 02035786
45| 1 |EA. ] LID, HDPE LIVEWELL SEAFOAM 1068402
46| 2 |EA.| HINGE, ADJUSTABLE SERIES 500 BLK 1033232
47| 4 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #10—24 X 3/8 TH 1008452
48| 4 [EA. | NUT, BBL #10-24 X 3/4” TH 1040211
49| 4 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #10—24 X 3/4” PTH 1008705
50| 4 [EA.| WASHER, FLAT #10 0152918
51 4 [EA. | NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10-24 1007772
52| 4 |EA.| NUT, WELL 1037050
53| 4 [EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #10-32 X 1 1/47 PFH 1010107
54| 4 [EA.| WASHER, FINISH #10 0896258




— Boston

Whaler, Inc.

WG, .
PB200VT 10O

+ X
+ XX

ASSEMBLY & PARTS
IDENT. DOCUMENT

SCALE
None | PR T.J.L

CHKD.

DATE
5/17/99 [oesion

C

WFC.
s
AR /.

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

O LiINOOzZzdd
on oma] O

CODE|

) e
DESCRIPTION ‘ g ‘ & ‘

PP

REVISIONS

20" VENTURA
OPTIONS

2

1




PARTS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 20’ VENTURA
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO: PB200VT11

ITEM

o
2

u/M

DESCRIPTION

BW.L NO.

O1] 1 |EA.| TABLE, HDPE COCKPIT RAIL SEAFOAM 1068550
02| 1 |EA.| SUPPORT, MOUNT TABLE M/W 1035047
03] 6 [EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 3/4° PTH 1008762
041 1 [EA.| SKI TOW, PYLON 28”7 1043561
05| 1 [EA.[ PIN, QUICK RELEASE 1 1/47 1031426
06| 2 |EA.| EYE, STRAP EYE TIE DOWN 5/16” 0861120
07| 4 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 1/2" PTH 0150714
08| 2 |EA.| HOOK, FENDER 1043033
09| 4 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 1/2" PTH 1008796
10| 3 |FT.| CORD, SHOCK BUNGEE 3/8” BLK 1039528
11 1 JEA | LABEL, BW WARNING SKI PYLON 1016914
12| 1 |EA | FISH STATION, HDPE RAIL SEAFOAM 1068485
15| 1 |EA | SUPPORT, TABLE MOTORWELL 1035047
14| 2 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 3/4" PTH 1008762
15| 4 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1 1/2” POH | 0151639
16| 4 [EA. | WASHER, FLAT #1/47 0152926
171 4 [EA.] NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 1009786
18| 2 |EA. | HOLDER, ROD FLUSH W/BW LOGO 1035286
19| 6 |EA. | WASHER, FLAT #1/4” 0152926
20| 6 [EA.| NUT, MACHINE #1/4—-20 X 1 1/2" POH 1010438
21] 6 [EA. [ NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4-20 1007764
22| 1 |EA.| ROLLER, ANCHOR BOW 1034834
23| 4 [EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 1 1/2” POH [ 0151639
24| 1 |EA.| LATCH, ADJ DRAWER SMALL 10335273
25] 2 |EA.| SCREW TAPPING #14A X 1 1/27 PTH 1010909
26| 1 |EA.| TANK, WATER 10 GAL 0995332
271 4 [EA.] WASHER, FENDER 13/64" X 17 1008846
28| 4 [EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1”7 PTH 1008739
29/ -|l-|l-——-—"——————————— | ===
Ol -l-/-—————————— = | ===
31| 3 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 3/4” POH 1010552
321 1 [EA.| TAILPIECE,MART.5"MPT1.5"X 1.5"BARB 90° 0635458
33| 1 [EA.| ELBOW,MAR 1/2" MPT X 5/8" BARB 90° 0995563
341 1 [EA.| COUPLING, ACETAL 1/2" MPT X 1/2” NPT | 1021005
35] 4 [EA.] NUT/RING/CONE, ACET 1/2" THX 3/8” OD | 0158501
36| 1 |EA.| PUMP, FRESH WATER 2.8GPM 0504969
37| 4 [EA.] WASHER, FINISH #10 0896258
38] 4 [EA. | NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10-24 1007772
39| 4 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 1 1/2” POH 0151548
40| 2 |EA.| ELBOW, ACET 1/2" MPT X 1/2” FPT X 90°| 0172551
41] 1 [EA.| ADAPTER, BRASS 1/2” MPT X 3/8" 1040088
42| 1 |EA.| SHOWER, ASSEMBLY RECESS WHITE 0886176
43| 1 |EA.| PUMP, LIVEWELL/GEN PURP 12V 0653725
441 1 [EAJELB, PVC 1 1/2" BARB X 90° 0168054
45| 1 |EA.| DRAIN, COCKPIT W/SCREEN 0995118
46| 1 [EA.| BUSHING, PLASTIC 2”7 KNOCK—OUT 1039569
471 1 [EA.] THRU—HULL, PLASTIC 2" SCUP W/FLAP 0628081
48| 4 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 1 1/4” POH 1008556
NOT SHOWN

1 |EA.| DECK PLATE, WATER 0291732

2 |EA.| BRACKET, GUNL SUPPORT 1030550

1 |EA. | COMPASS, VOYAGER 0995399

1 JEA.| TRIM TAB, ASSEMBLY 9 X 9 1020429

1 |EA.| CANVAS, COCKPIT RED 1005057

1 |EA.| ACC PART, OMC TK 3 GAL W/HARN 1029727

1 JEA | CARPER, P/C DECK 1027945

1 |EA | BOLSTER, GUNL PORT WHT/GRY 1007152

1 |EA | BOLSTER, GUNL STRBD WHT/GRY 1007160

1 [EA.| CANVAS, VISOR CURTAIN BLK 1005156

1 |EA.| CANVAS, TONNEAU COVER RED 1004993

1 |EA.| CANVAS, WALK—THRU RED 1005024

1 [EA.| CANVAS, BIM TOP W/BOOT RED 1005115

1 |EA.| CANVAS, AFT CURTAIN RED 1005081

10 [FT. ] WEBBING, STRAP NYLON 1030105




PB2ZOOVTA
gs
N HEN RS g
S SR N 2=
0 R N SEx
g% NS - g5
0 PER IRl .9
°87y 5@ .8 )
I\ B S.xg| = S
4 =8|l =
] EL ﬁ%
ey 2|y u
1§ h <~ HE
5 M
o Jose]
v 5
] / N E=
\\ 2
N <]
2]
\\ w
\ |
M
<~

7

— Boston Whaler, Inc.




PARTS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 20" VENTURA
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO: PB200VT5

ITEM

i)
2

U/M

DESCRIPTION

B.W.I. NO.

O1] 2 |[EA. | BASE, QUARTER SEAT SEAFOAM 1068063
02 ] 4 |EA.| HINGE, ADJUSTABLE SERIES BLK 1033252
03] 8 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 1/2” POH 1008452
04] 8 [EA. [ NUT, BBL #10-24 X 3/8" FH 1040211
05| 8 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1”7 PTH 1008739
06| 2 |[EA | ACCESS PLT, POLYPROP T—0UT 5" WHT 1016153
0712 |EA. | RIVET, POP/BLIND #3/16” X 5/8" ALUM 0189415
O8] 1 |EA.| SEAT, HELM 1027234
09| 6 |EA. | SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 2" PFH 0153171
10| 6 |FA.| WASHER, FENDER 1/4" X 1 1/47 0189365
11] 6 |[EA | NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 1009786
121 1 |EA| PED, ALUM 10 1/2” FLUTED W/0O SPIDER 1027218
131 1 |EA. | CUSH, PED SEAT W/B/R/ WHT GRY 1007335
14| 1 |EA.| SUPPORT, M/W SKI PYLON 1012350
15| 1 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1 1/27 PPH 1008697/
16| 1 |EA.| PLUG, HOLE PLUG DOME BLK 0148023
171 1 [EA | WINDSHIELD 1027838
18] 2 |EA | STRAP, WINSHIELD HOLD OPEN 1025220
191 1 |EA.]SNAP, STUD #8 X 3/8" 0203786
20| 1 |EA.| DECK, FILL GAS W/VENT BLK 0994467/
21] 4 |EA. | SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 3/4" POH 1010552
221 1 |EA.| CUSH, PASS SEAT WHT/GRY 1006758
25| 6 |EA | SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1 1/27 PTH 1010909
24| 6 |EA | WASHER, FENDER 1/4”7 X 1 1/47 0189365
25| 1 |EA. | DOOR, HDPE LOUNGE SEAT BASE 1038462
2612 |EA. | SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 5/8" PTH 1010925
271 1 |EA.| CHAFE PLT, BOW 1054842
28] 4 |EA. | SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1 1/2” POH | 0151639
29| 2 |EA.| ROD, HOLDER UNDER GUN SEAFOAM 1068444
30| 8 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1 1/2” POH 1008515
31| 4 |EA.| ROD,HOLDER, PLAS 2" 1D 3/16" DIAPH BLK| 0860379
32 [ 16 |EA. | SCREW, TAPPING #3A X 3/4” PFH 1010370
5331 1 |EA.| CUSH, FWD SEAT PORT WHT/GRY 1007178
5341 1 |EA. | CUSH, FWD SEAT STRBD WHT/GRY 1007186
351 1 |EA. | CUSH, FWD SEAT B/R PORT WHT/GRY 1007194
36| 1 |EA.| CUSH, FWD SEAT B/R STRBD WHT/GRY 1007202
S7 1 1 |EA ] CUSH, QTR SEAT PORT WHT/GRY 1007210
5381 1 |EA. | CUSH, QTR SEAT STRBD WHT/GRY 1007244
391 1 |EA. | CUSH, QRT SEAT B/R PORT WHT/GRY 1007293
40| 1 |EA.| CUSH, QRT SEAT B/R STRBD WHT/GRY 1007319
41130 [EA | SNAP, STUD #8 X 3/8" PH 0203786
NOT SHOWN

1 |EA. | PLATE, MMMA 1046853

1 [EA ] RIVET, POP/BLIND #1/8" X 3/8" ALUM 0192047

1T JEA | LABEL, FUEL TANK NO DRILL 1016443

1 [EA | MANU.AL, OWNERS 1033117

1 JEA.| PACKET, OWNERS BAG 1051228




— Boston Whaler, Inc.

DWE. NO.

PB200OVT6E

PORT

STARBOARD

21

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES
DECIMALS ANGULAR
B X

+ XX
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

on oma] O

ASSEMBLY & PARTS
IDENT. DOCUMENT

SCALE
None | PR T.J.L

CHKD.

DATE
5/17/99 [oesion

C [|we

s
AR /.

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

9QLNOCOCZcgad

CODE|

DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

e 207 VENTURA
PORT & STRBD

CONSOLE ASSY.

2

1




PARTS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 20" VENTURA
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO: PB200OVT7

o
2

DESCRIPTION

B.W.I. NO.

O1] 1 |EA.| CONSOLE/GUNWALE, PORT 22405600
02124 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1 1/2" PFH 1010248
03] 1 |EA.| ROD, HOLDER W/BW LOGO, FLUSH MOUNT | 1035286
04| 3 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 1 1/2" POH | 1010438
05| 3 |EA.| WASHER, FLAT #1/4 0152926
06| 3 |EA.| NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4-20 1007764
071 1 JEA.| DRINK, HOLDER PLASTIC W/DRN BLK 11863529
0814 [FT.| UPH PARTS, TRIM FLEX 5/8" WHITE 1068634
09 11 ]FT.| MOLDING, VINYL "L” OFF—=WHITE 1020924
10| 1 |EA.| CLEAT, 8" HEAVY DUTY HOLLOW BASE 1027010
111 4 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 1 1/4" PFH [ 1010065
12| 4 [EA.| WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1 1/47 0189365
13| 4 |EA.[ NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 1009786
Ml -JEA]l - | === ===
oSl -EAl - |
e - Al —— |
W7 —JEFA |l - ——— e e e e | e
18] 1 |EA.| BOX, GLOVEBOX SEAFOAM 1068089
19|10 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 3/4" POH 0150797
20| 1 |EA.| CONSOLE/GUNWALE, STRBD 22414600
21124 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1 1/2" PFH 1010248
22| 1 |EA.| ROD, HOLDER FLUSH W/BW LOGO 1035286
23] 3 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 1 1/2" POH | 1010438
241 3 |EA.| NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4-20 1007764
25| 3 |EA.| WASHER, FLAT #1/47 0152926
26| 1 |EA.| DRINK, HOLDER PLASTIC W/DRN BLK 1186329
271 1 |EA.| CLEAT, 8" HEAVY DUTY HOLLOW BASE 1027010
28| 4 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 2 1/4” PFH | 1010065
29| 4 |EA.| NUT, LOCK #1/4—20 1009786
30| 4 |EA.| WASHER, FENDER 1/4" X 1 1/4” 0189365
31| 7 |FT.| UPH PARTS, TRIM FLEX 5/8" WHITE 1040724
32 [ 11[FT.] MOLDING, VINYL "L” OFF—WHITE 1020924
S| - EAl - | === ———
341 2 |EA.| DECAL, BW—98 TWENTY FIRE RED 1084441

1 |EA.| DECAL, BW98 TWENTY CORBIN DK BLUE 1084458

1 |EA.| DECAL, BW—-98 TWENTY DK GRN 1084466
351 1 |EA.| PANEL, BLANK W/SWITCH 1026327

1 |EA.| PANEL, OMC PRERIG. 1026855

1 JEA.| PANEL, MERC PRERIG 1026848
36| 8 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 1/2" PTH 1008796
371 1 |EA.] HARNESS, ELECTRICAL 36406300
38| 1 |EA.| STEERING, HELM PERFORMANCE TILT 0997213

1 |EA.| STEERING, HELM PUMP SEA STAR TILT 0317032
39| 1 |EA.| STEERING, CABLE NFB W/ENDS 15 0626168

1 |EA.| STEERING, O/B HOSE KIT 0996934

1 |EA.| STEERING, HYD CYLINDER O/B FRONT 1095728
40| 1 |EA.| STEERING, PERFORMANCE TILT MECH 0662510
41 1 JEA.| STEERING, WHEEL MODEL /5 GREY 0995266
421 1 |EA.| EMBLEM, STEERING WHEEL CAP 1021054
451 1 |EA.] CONTROL, O/B REMOTE SHIFT ASSEMBLY 0757856
44| 1 |EA.| CONTROL, OMC SIDE W/TRIM 1029483

NOT SHOWN
1 |EA.| LABEL, SAFTEY HI-PERF BOAT 1017136
1 |EA.| LABEL, BW STEERING PULL WARNING 1016518




	200-Ventura-Hull-Assembly-Sheet-1-of-2-1999.pdf
	200-Ventura-Hull-Assembly-Sheet-2-of-2-1999.pdf
	200-Ventura-Hull-Assembly-Parts-List-1999.pdf
	200-Ventura-Livewell-Seat-1999.pdf
	200-Ventura-Livewell-Seat-Parts-List-1999.pdf
	200-Ventura-Options-1999.pdf
	200-Ventura-Options-Parts-List-1999.pdf
	200-Ventura-Outfit-1999.pdf
	200-Ventura-Outfit-Parts-List-1999.pdf
	200-Ventura-P-S-Console-Assembly-1999.pdf
	200-Ventura-P-S-Console-Assembly-Parts-List-1999.pdf

